
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 138.8 225.0 0

2 Brody Phye Pratt High School 139.3 190.0 0

3 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 140.0 180.0 0

4 CADE SAPORITO COLUMBUS 135.4 175.0 0

5 Cameron  Kohr Halstead 138.8 175.0 0

6 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 140.0 170.0 0

7 Tucker  Divine Halstead 137.2 165.0 0

8 Easton Lorg Scott City 139.4 165.0 0

9 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 140.0 165.0 0

10 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.4 145.0 0

11 Brady Hill Halstead 135.8 145.0 0

12 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 136.1 145.0 0

13 Skyler Geer Halstead 140.0 145.0 0

14 Cade Parr Larned 136.6 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Easton Lorg Scott City 139.4 360.0 0

2 Brody Phye Pratt High School 139.3 330.0 0

3 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 138.8 300.0 0

4 Skyler Geer Halstead 140.0 290.0 0

5 Cameron  Kohr Halstead 138.8 285.0 0

6 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.4 275.0 0

7 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 140.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 CADE SAPORITO COLUMBUS 135.4 230.0 0

9 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 136.1 230.0 0

10 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 140.0 225.0 0

11 Cade Parr Larned 136.6 220.0 0

12 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 140.0 215.0 0

13 Brady Hill Halstead 135.8 185.0 0

14 Tucker  Divine Halstead 137.2 0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron  Kohr Halstead 138.8 250.0 0

2 Easton Lorg Scott City 139.4 245.0 0

3 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 138.8 225.0 0

4 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 140.0 215.0 0

5 Skyler Geer Halstead 140.0 210.0 0

6 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.4 205.0 0

7 Tucker  Divine Halstead 137.2 205.0 0

8 Brody Phye Pratt High School 139.3 205.0 0

9 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 140.0 185.0 0

10 Brady Hill Halstead 135.8 165.0 0

11 CADE SAPORITO COLUMBUS 135.4 160.0 0

12 Cade Parr Larned 136.6 160.0 0

13 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 136.1 150.0 0

14 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 140.0 125.0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Easton Lorg Scott City 139.4 770.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 138.8 750.0 8

3 Brody Phye Pratt High School 139.3 725.0 6

4 Cameron  Kohr Halstead 138.8 710.0 4

5 Skyler Geer Halstead 140.0 645.0 2

6 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.4 625.0 0

7 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 140.0 600.0 1

8 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 140.0 590.0 0

9 CADE SAPORITO COLUMBUS 135.4 565.0 0

10 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 140.0 550.0 0

11 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 136.1 525.0 0

12 Brady Hill Halstead 135.8 495.0 0

13 Cade Parr Larned 136.6 380.0 0

14 Tucker  Divine Halstead 137.2 370.0 0


